
CLASS REPS 2025 

PK Rachel Juniper rachel.juniper@hotmail.com 
KB Tarryn Sohn Tarryn.Sohn@health.wa.gov.au 

 Jemma Wise jemma.l.wise@gmail.com 
KM Alicia Koidis aliciab.koidis@gmail.com 

 Jess Guthrie jessica.guthrie@eldertonaudit.com 
 Casey Mazgaltsidis kc_13.1990@hotmail.com 

KW Beth Bidgood bethandjames2019@outlook.com 
 Larah Elliot larah.dinella@gmail.com 

PPB Kate Locke katelocke@icloud.com 
PPM Katrina West k.west@live.com.au 
PPW Elli Gemmo elli.gemmo@gmail.com 

1B Heidi Van Sanden hvansanden@gmail.com 
 Bianca Siriwardena biancasiriwardena@gmail.com 

1M Jonine Barouky joninebarouky@gmail.com 
 Carmela Mucciolo mucciolo.carmela@hotmail.it 

1W Jess Ferrinda jessferrinda@gmail.com 
 Frances Lee frances.lee@outlook.com.au 

2B Alicia Koidis aliciab.koidis@gmail.com 
2M Amie Taylor amieanddavid@icloud.com 
2W Claire Williamson clairevigilante@gmail.com 
3B Sarah Whitehead sarahwhitehead11@gmail.com 
3M Catriona Rubin rubin.catriona@gmail.com 

 Paul Rubin paul@prubin.com 
 Zara Philips zara.mizen@cewa.edu.au 

3W Claire Williamson clairevigilante@gmail.com 
 Sarah Ozanne sarahzhang199@gmail.com 

4B Crystal Ledger crystal.ledger@outlook.com 
4M Heidi Van Sanden hvansanden@gmail.com 

 Bianca Siriwardena biancasiriwardena@gmail.com 
4W Leah Campbell leaheftos@yahoo.com.au 
5B Hannah Beacon hannahbeacon@gmail.com 
5M Nick Brecciaroli nbrecciaroli@gmail.com 
5W   
6B Tina Reardon mrs.tina.reardon@gmail.com 
6M Erin Jasper erinmcfadyen@hotmail.com 

 Tess Jackson thejacksons@amnet.net.au 
6W Amie Taylor amieanddavid@icloud.com 

mailto:jessica.guthrie@eldertonaudit.com

